

St. Joseph County Grange Fair

316 E. Charlotte St. P.O. Box 578 Centreville, MI 49032 269-467-8935

Friends of the Fair Sponsorship Agreement

Company Name: _				
Contact Name:				
Address:				
City:		State:	Zip Code:	
Phone:		Email:		
	All sponsors	will be listed on signa	ge at the Free Event.	
	Business ca	Grand Champion Sponso ird size advertisement in 10 one day gate adm isting on Fair Website & S	the Harness Racing Program ission passes	
	 ☐ Reserve Champion Sponsors - \$500.00 Business card size advertisement in the Harness Racing Program 5 one day gate admission passes Listing on Fair Website & Social Media Pages 			
		□ Blue Ribbon Sponsors ess name listed in the Ha 2 one day gate admi • Listing on Fair N	rness Racing Programs ission passes	
		☐ Red Ribbon Sponsors	<u>- \$100.00</u>	
	• Busin	ness name listed in the Ha • Listing on Fair V		
Paid: Check	Cash:	Card:	Invoice me:	
Checks made ou Mailed to: PO Bo Centreville, M	ox 578	County Grange Fair Or ema Due May 31, 20	il form to: <u>cyunker@sjcgfair.com</u> 25	
Sponsors Signature			 Date	

* I understand I must provide the St. Joseph County Grange Fair with a JPEG version of my Company Logo.

Page 1 of 2 Rev. 11/21/2024



St. Joseph County Grange Fair

316 E. Charlotte St. P.O. Box 578 Centreville, MI 49032 269-467-8935

Friends of the Fair Sponsorship Agreement

Please email your business logo to cyunker@sjcgfair.com

Page 2 of 2 Rev. 11/21/2024